

NOTICE AND CALL OF SPECIAL MEETING OF THE MORENO VALLEY CITY COUNCIL MORENO VALLEY COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT COMMUNITY REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF MORENO VALLEY

MARCH 21, 2006 - 6:00 P.M.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that a special meeting of the Moreno Valley City Council, Moreno Valley Community Services District and the Community Redevelopment Agency of the City of Moreno Valley will be held on March 21, 2006, commencing at 6:00 p.m., in the City Council Chamber, City Hall, located at 14177 Frederick Street, Moreno Valley, California.

Said special meeting shall be for the purpose of:

AGENDA

- CALL TO ORDER
- ROLL CALL
- PUBLIC COMMENTS ON MATTERS ON THE SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA

There is a three-minute time limit per person. Please complete and submit a LAVENDER speaker slip to the Bailiff. All remarks and questions shall be addressed to the presiding officer or to the City Council and not to any individual Council member, staff member or other person.

G. REPORTS

G1. MARCH JOINT POWERS AUTHORITY JURISDICTIONAL ISSUES (Report of: Community Development Department) – MATERIAL UNAVAILABLE AT TIME OF PRINTING – TO BE PROVIDED UNDER SEPARATE COVER.

ADJOURN TO REGULARLY SCHEDULED CITY COUNCIL STUDY SESSION